
男子スプリントバイアスロンS　　総合得点表

一般　 年     中学　  　年

高校　 年
ヨミガナ

氏名
ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ﾃﾙ

青柳　心照
ｼﾊﾞｻｷ ﾀｲｾｲ

柴崎　大清
ｲﾄｳ ｱﾗﾀ 11.63 +1.4 23.81 +1.0

伊東　新
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 12.49 +0.3 25.02 +1.2

高橋　遼太
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄｱ 11.17 +1.4 22.69 +1.0

渡邉　斗亜
ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾄﾓｱｷ 11.84 +0.3 23.42 +2.5

工藤　友耀
ｺﾝﾉ ﾘｮｳﾏ 10.75 +1.4 21.37 +1.0

紺野 稜真
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾘｸ 11.24 +1.4 22.43 +1.0

後藤 理久
ｲﾄｳ ﾏｵ

伊藤  舞音
ｻﾄｳ ﾔﾏﾄ 12.36 -0.9 24.5 +2.5

佐藤　大和
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾕｳｷ 12.77 +0.3 26.8 +1.2

本田　優希
ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾚｲｼﾛｳ 12.4 +0.3 24.4 +2.5

上原　礼士郎
ｶﾄｳ ﾊﾙｷ 13.17 -0.9 26.13 +2.5

加藤　悠樹
ﾓﾛﾊｼ ｶﾅﾄ 13.76 -0.9 27.79 +1.2

諸橋　伽那人
ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾍｲ 12.26 +1.4 DNS +1.0

阿部　侑平
ｼﾓｼﾞｮｳ　ﾕｳｽｹ 11.69 +1.4 23.78 +1.0

下城　佑介
ｻﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 12.2 +0.3 25.12 +2.5

佐藤　修平

1402

1049

144 山形 東根第一中1

2

3

4

5

6

7

山形中央高 1

100m 200m

大会記録

ナンバー順位 総合得点学年所　　属

5 124 山形 山形南高 1

1672

1391

金井中 2

2 151 山形 九里学園高 2

1981

1684

154 山形 九里学園高 1

8

1 144 山形 九里学園高 3

8 170 山形 山形工業高 1
501

9

10 1135

492 645

11

12

515

1137

14 177 新潟 猿橋中 2

7 180 山形 米沢第二中 2

406

328

225

467

323

13

14

795

548

203 山形 米沢第三中 2

11 183 山形 米沢第二中 2

12 185 山形 米沢第二中 1

6 206 山形 山形大 1

525

672

0

716

15

16

525

1388

9 207 山形 山形大 1
540 568

17 1108

山形 東根第一中 155

106 山形3

4 57 山形 蔵王二中 3

10 59 山形

954

801

109

759

1027

883

634

713

578

850

689

471

822

632


