男子スプリントバイアスロンS 総合得点表

 一般
 年
 中学
 年

 高校
 年

順位		ナンバー	ヨミガナ 氏名		所 属	学年	総合得点	100m	200m
	1	44	アオヤギテル 青柳 心照	山形	東根第一中	1			
	2	55	シバサキ タイセイ 柴崎 大清	山形	東根第一中	1			
4	3	57	イトウ アラタ 伊東 新	山形	蔵王二中	3	1402	11.63 +1.4 689	23.81 +1.0 713
10	4	59	幼ハシ リョウタ 高橋 遼太	山形	金井中	2	1049	12.49 +0.3 471	25.02 +1.2 578
3	5	106	ワタナベトア 渡邉 斗 亜	山形	山形中央高	1	1672	11.17 +1.4 822	22.69 +1.0 850
5	6	124	クドウ トモアキ 工藤 友耀	山形	山形南高	1	1391	11.84 +0.3 632	23.42 +2.5 759
1	7	144	コンノ リョウマ 紺野 稜真	山形	九里学園高	3	1981	10.75 +1.4 954	21.37 +1.0 1027
2	8	151	ゴトウ リク 後藤 理 久	山形	九里学園高	2	1684	11.24 +1.4 801	22.43 +1.0 883
	9	154	/トウ マオ 伊藤 舞音	山形	九里学園高	1			
8	10	170	サトウ ヤマト 佐藤 大和	山形	山形工業高	1	1135	12.36 −0.9 501	24.5 +2.5 634
14	11	177	#ンダ ユウキ 本田 優希	新潟	猿橋中	2	515	12.77 +0.3 109	26.8 +1.2 406
7	12	180	ウエハラ レイシロウ 上原 礼士郎	山形	米沢第二中	2	1137	12.4 +0.3 492	24.4 +2.5 645
11	13	183	かウハルキ 加藤 悠樹	山形	米沢第二中	2	795	13.17 −0.9 328	26.13 +2.5 467
12	14	185	モロハシカナト 諸橋 伽那人	山形	米沢第二中	1	548	13.76 −0.9 225	27.79 +1.2 323
	15	203	ァベュウヘイ 阿部 侑平	山形	米沢第三中	2	525	12.26 +1.4 525	DNS +1.0
6	16	206	シモジョウ ユウスケ 下城 佑介	山形	山形大	1	1388	11.69 +1.4 672	23.78 +1.0 716
9	17	207	サトウ シュウヘイ 佐藤 修平	山形	山形大	1	1108	12.2 +0.3 540	25.12 +2.5 568